Koury Natatorium - Site License
2025 Chapel Hill Summer Swim League Championship Meet
Meet Record - Records
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Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay 1:56.39
Mixed 13-14 200 Medley Relay 1:51.09
Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay 1:52.62
Mixed 15-18 200 Medley Relay 1:37.76
Girls 13-14 50 Free 24.54
Boys 13-14 50 Free 22.87
Girls 15-18 50 Free 24.45
Boys 15-18 50 Free 21.59
Girls 13-14 50 Back 27.82
Boys 13-14 50 Back 26.18
Girls 15-18 50 Back 27.64
Boys 15-18 50 Back 24.89
Girls 13-14 100 IM 1:00.57
Boys 13-14 100 IM 57.25
Girls 15-18 100 IM 59.07
Boys 15-18 100 IM 53.07
Girls 13-14 50 Breast 31.01
Boys 13-14 50 Breast 29.62
Girls 15-18 50 Breast 31.40
Boys 15-18 50 Breast 26.99
Girls 13-14 50 Fly 26.33
Boys 13-14 50 Fly 25.38
Girls 15-18 50 Fly 25.96
Boys 15-18 50 Fly 23.46
Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:44.02
Mixed 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:40.01
Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay 1:41.22
Mixed 15-18 200 Free Relay 1:27.51
Girls 6&U 100 Free Relay 1:25.20
Mixed 6&U 100 Free Relay 1:18.16
Girls 7-8 100 Medley Relay 1:15.73
Mixed 7-8 100 Medley Relay 1:14.62
Girls 6&U 25 Free 18.24
Boys 6&U 25 Free 17.09
Girls 7-8 25 Free 14.30
Boys 7-8 25 Free 13.81
Girls 6&U 25 Back 20.51
Boys 6&U 25 Back 20.22
Girls 7-8 25 Back 17.25
Boys 7-8 25 Back 17.05
Girls 8&U 25 Breast 19.32
Boys 8&U 25 Breast 18.19
Girls 8&U 25 Fly 16.09
Boys 8&U 25 Fly 15.96
Girls 7-8 100 Free Relay 1:08.29

7/19/2024
7/16/2011
7/18/2025
7/18/2025

7/19/2024
7/20/2018
7/18/2025
7/14/2023
7/19/2024
7/19/2019
7/18/2025
7/14/2017
7/19/2024
7/20/2018
7/18/2025
7/14/2017
7/18/2025
7/20/2013
7/20/2018
7/14/2017
7/19/2024
7/19/2019
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2024

7/16/2011
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
7/21/2012
7/18/2015
7/21/2018
7/19/2014

7/16/2016
7/20/2019
7/19/2014
7/19/2014
7/16/2016
7/20/2019
7/21/2018
7/20/2013
7/21/2018
7/19/2025
2010
7/20/2013
7/21/2018

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7/20/2025 Page 1

Tennis Club - TCAT
A Schooff, H Barritt, Y Brock, E Davis
Heritage Hills/Community Ctr
V Lai, | Conger, L Mook, E Gao
Chapel Hill Country Club Ridge - CCR
A Gangloff, A Volpe, E Carmouche, C Lange
Tennis Club - TCAT
] Clark, T Barritt-TC, B Brock, D Cutbush-Taylor
Campbell Lange - CCR
Ayden Xu - H3AC-NC
Daisy Collins - TCAT
Edward Wang - FARM
Yari Brock - TCAT
Will Thompson - SVGC
Yari Brock - TCAT
Adam Batson - TEST-NC
Yari Brock - TCAT
Ayden Xu - H3AC-NC
Yari Brock - TCAT
Connor Sept - FARM -Nc
Peyton James - SVGC
Connor Sept - Farm
Olivia Kayye - CHCCR
Connor Sept - FARM -Nc
Yari Brock - TCAT
Will Thompson - SVGC
Yari Brock - TCAT
Carter Lange - CCR
Tennis Club - TCAT
A Schooff, E Davis, H Barritt, Y Brock
Heritage Hills/Community Ctr
E Gao, ] Conger, B Wood, V Lai
Chapel Hill Country Club Ridge - CCR
E Carmouche, S Hodulik, A Gangloff, C Lange
Tennis Club - TCAT
] Clark, T Barritt-TC, D Cutbush-Taylor, B Brock
Farm/YMCA@Meadowmont
M Oliaro, S Jackson, A Yazejian, Y Kwong
Country Club / Ridgewood
W Barfield, B Englert, ] Preyer, C Chaires
The Farm - FARM-
A Carneiro, L Kwong, L Platts-Mills, A Mason
UNC FSRA/ YMCA at Meadowmont
L Battaglini, C Ford, ] Riegler, A Volpe
Laila Kwong - FARM /Y
Crosby Wulber - TEST
Mia Oliaro - FSRAY
Lucca Battaglini - FSRAY
Laila Kwong - FARM /Y
Connor Acome - HSP
Laila Kwong - FARM-NC
Lucca Battaglini - HRST-NC
Laila Kwong - FARM-NC
John Stitzenberg - SVGC
Meredith Riegler - FSAYM
Lucca Battaglini - HRST-NC
The Farm - FARM-
A Mason, L Platts-Mills, A Carneiro, L Kwong
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46 Mixed 7-8 100 Free Relay 1:04.38 7/21/2018 Country Club / Ridgewood - CHCCR
T Ludlam, C Williamson, C Barfield, R Willis
47 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay 1:02.21 2007 HHCC
48 Mixed 9-10 100 Medley Relay 1:03.70 7/19/2014 UNC FSRA/ YMCA at Meadowmont
I Cameron, A Lim, M Volpe, | Simon
49 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay 2:03.46 2010 Exchange/Sunset Creek
N Thomas, | Yao, ] Sisk, P Jones
50 Mixed 11-12 200 Medley Relay 2:03.69 7/20/2024 Tennis Club - TCAT
C Wulber, ] Collins, L Shea, R Davis
51 Girls 9-10 25 Free 12.70 7/16/2016 Mia Oliaro - FARM /Y
52 Boys 9-10 25 Free 13.25 7/19/2014 Michael Volpe - FSRAY
53 Girls 10&U 50 Free 27.67 7/20/2024 Penelope Chao - FARM
54 Boys 10&U 50 Free 28.09 7/18/2015 Aydenxu - H3AC
55 Girls 11-12 50 Free 25.84 7/21/2018 Katie Belle Sikes - HSP-NC
56 Boys 11-12 50 Free 24.85 7/19/2025 Crosby Wulber-TC - TCAT
57 Girls 9-10 25 Back 15.60 7/16/2016 Mia Oliaro - FARM /Y
58 Boys 9-10 25 Back 15.66 7/21/2018 JasonLi - H3AC -NC
59 Girls 10&U 50 Back 32.19 7/20/2024 Penelope Chao - FARM
60 Boys 10&U 50 Back 32.29 7/20/2019 Colton Chaires - CHCCR
61 Girls 11-12 50 Back 28.93 7/20/2013 Sophie Perez - Farm
62 Boys 11-12 50 Back 28.50 7/15/2017 Will Thompson - SVGC-NC
63 Girls 11-12 100 IM 1:04.79 7/20/2019 Lillian Burton - TEST
64 Boys 11-12 100 IM 1:01.97 7/21/2012 Connor Sept - FSRA
65 Girls 9-10 25 Breast 16.43 7/20/2024 Penelope Chao - FARM
66 Boys 9-10 25 Breast 17.42 7/21/2018 Curry Jennings - FARM-NC
67 Girls 11-12 50 Breast 33.76 7/18/2015 Madison Sirgany - HSP
68 Boys 11-12 50 Breast 32.07 7/21/2012 Connor Sept - FSRA
69 Girls 9-10 25 Fly 13.38 7/16/2016 Mia Oliaro - FARM /Y
70 Boys 9-10 25 Fly 14.07 7/20/2013 Ryan Weaver - HRST-NC
71 Girls 11-12 50 Fly 27.89 7/20/2013 Sophie Perez - Farm
72 Boys 11-12 50 Fly 27.92 7/19/2025 Crosby Wulber-TC - TCAT
73 Girls 9-10 100 Free Relay 57.92 7/21/2012 Exchange/Sunset Creek
L Barker, P Ames, N Jones, M Rose
74 Mixed 9-10 100 Free Relay 56.36 7/20/2019 Chapel Hill Country Club - CHCCR
B Barfield, R Willis, C Gwaltney, C Chaires
75 Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay 1:52.07 7/21/2018 Hillsborough Sportsplex - HSP-N
A Pinnell, R White, E Morris, K Sikes
76 Mixed 11-12 200 Free Relay 1:50.47 7/21/2018 The Farm - FARM-

G Wiggins, A Volpe, A Malhotra, E Wang



